PROFESSIONAL REGULATION REQUIREMENTS.  

This Matter was adopted by Resolution Number 2010-249  on the Consent Agenda.

City Clerk Item No. 10

RESOLUTION NO. 2010-250

C.-2. 10-0702 Resolution accepting and authorizing the execution of a grant award in the amount of 

$8,461.00 (eight thousand four hundred sixty-one dollars) from the FY 2011 Drug Control 

and System Improvement Grant Program Award to fund the Coral Gables Record 

Improvement Project to purchase a records kiosk, printers, and digital cameras.

COMMISSION COVER MEMO - $8,461. - IMPROVEMENT GRANT

[...]

Resolution accepting the recommendation of the Chief Procurement Officer to piggy -back 

a contract for the purchase of one hundred (100) parking pay stations from Parkeon, Inc., 

from the City of Seattle, Washington contract, pursuant to Section 2-978 of the 

Procurement Code in the amount of $870,000 (eight hundred-seventy thousand dollars); 

further providing the option to purchase an extended warranty at a cost of $ 540.00 (five 

hundred forty dollars) per pay-station per year.

Seattle 2010 Contract Extension w Pricing

Seattle - WA

Parking Pay Stations - Draft Agenda 110310-1545